About the WASD Education Foundation

The Williamsport Area School District Education Foundation is the recognized nonprofit affiliate of the Williamsport Area School District. WASDEF facilitates charitable giving and permanent legacies based on individual areas of interest in academic innovation, the arts, athletics and scholarships. Over the past five years, WASDEF has granted more than \$1.7 million to WASD.

Sponsorship Opportunities

PLATINUM SPONSOR — \$3,000

Includes: One foursome; full-page acknowledgement in event program; eight WASD all-season sports passes with two preferred parking passes; company name and logo on event website, social media and marketing; and sign at event

GOLD SPONSOR — \$2,000

Includes: One foursome, half-page acknowledgement in event program, four WASD all-season sports passes with two preferred parking passes; company logo on event website, social media, and marketing; and sign at event

SILVER SPONSOR — \$1,000

Includes: Four WASD football season passes with preferred parking, quarter-page acknowledgement in event program, and sign at event

CHAMPION SPONSOR — \$500

Includes: Two football season passes, recognition in event program, and sign at all par three holes

VARSITY SPONSOR — \$250

Includes: Recognition in event program, and sign at one hole

TEE SPONSOR — \$100

Includes: Sign at one hole



2019 WASD Education Foundation Golf Tournament

Monday, June 24, 2019 Williamsport Country Club





Golf tournament proceeds helped the WASD Education Foundation fund the new fitness center at WAHS.

Schedule of Events

11:00 AM Registration

11:30 AM Lunch

Shotgun Start 1:00 PM

Cash Bar, Refreshments & 6:00 PM

Raffle Drawing/Prizes

Snacks and beverages will be provided on the course throughout the day.

Tournament Format

The format for the tournament will be a four-person, best ball scramble.

Attire

No denim, T-shirts, cargo pants or shorts, or athletic shorts are permitted in the clubhouse or on the course. Williamsport Country Club is a soft-spike only facility.

From 2014-2017, the golf tournament helped support the Foundation's \$2.7 million Return to Glory capital campaign, which funded the renovations to STA Stadium.



Registration/Payment Information

Space is limited, register early!

Registration fee: \$125 per individual,

\$500 per foursome. Entry deadline: June 18.

Yes! I want to participate:

Team Captain	
Company	
Address	
Thome —	
Player #1	T-Shirt Size
Player #2	T-Shirt Size
Player #3	T-Shirt Size
Player #4	T-Shirt Size
Payment	
☐ Platinum Sponsor \$3,000	☐ Foursome \$500
☐ Gold Sponsor \$2,000	☐ Individual \$125
☐ Silver Sponsor \$1,000	Donation \$
☐ Champion Sponsor \$500	
☐ Varsity Sponsor \$250	
☐ Tee Sponsor \$100	Amount Enclosed

Please make checks payable to: WASD Education Foundation.

Mail to:

WASD Education Foundation ATTN: Greg Hayes, Executive Director

2780 West Fourth Street Williamsport, PA 17701

Proceeds from the tournament will benefit the newly established Athletic Program Endowment Fund held at the Williamsport Area School District Education Foundation. The endowment fund was established in 2017 to provide a permanent funding source to help offset capital improvement and/or program needs of the WASD Athletic Department.